TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Compact High Output Remote Head Capable Emergency
Type
Date
Catalog #:
Project:
Prepared by:

Wide lens
Narrow lens
ORDERING GUIDE Example: REL22-N
3/10/22   R2
LED Lamp Other
Components
TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Spacing Information
REL22 Series
120/277V
R
EL22 - H
igh O
utput C
om
pact Em
ergency
REL21WH / REL21BK / REL22 / REL23-SD / REL21-C / REL23-SD-C
28'
24'
3'
6'
REL21-N / REL22-N / REL23-N-SD / REL23-N-SD-C
32'
25'
3'
6'
3/10/22   R2